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GRANSON Jean-Mar
DESREUMAUX Etien
DESQUILBET Alain
MARTIN Serge
VANACKER Eric
MARQUES Joaquim
LAMBERT Philippe
KEPE P&F
FERNANDES Fernan
WASIK Casimir
LERMINIAUX Roger
CAILLIARD Alain

Prix
13
13
12
12
12
11
10

P O O 0 o

Points

94
331
86
111
122
214
155
182
239
78
95
49
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